BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2020-21

Extra Day, Saturday, 20th March, 2021

1. The Spectacular Bid Plate

Horses rated 75 and above. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Total

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. 184,035 Rs. 22,305 Rs. 16,730 Rs.
Rs. 92,020 Rs. 11,155 Rs. 8,365 Rs.
Rs. 55,210 Rs. 6,690 Rs. 5,020 Rs.
Rs. 21,350 Rs. 2,590 Rs. 1,940 Rs.
Rs. 10,305 Rs. 1,250 Rs. 935 Rs.
Rs. 5,155 Rs. 625 Rs. 470 Rs.
Rs. 368,075 Rs. 44,615 Rs. 33,460 Rs.

2. The Brigadier Gerard Plate

Horses rated 60 and above. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Total

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. 163,590 Rs. 19,830 Rs. 14,870 Rs.
Rs. 81,795 Rs. 9,915 Rs. 7,435 Rs.
Rs. 49,075 Rs. 5,950 Rs. 4,460 Rs.
Rs. 18,975 Rs. 2,300 Rs. 1,725 Rs.
Rs. 9,160 Rs. 1,110 Rs. 835 Rs.
Rs. 4,580 Rs. 555 Rs. 415 Rs.
Rs. 327,175 Rs. 39,660 Rs. 29,740 Rs.

3. The Serjeant At Arms Plate

Horses rated 45 to 65. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1800 Metres.

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Total

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. 143,135 Rs. 17,350 Rs. 13,010 Rs.
Rs. 71,570 Rs. 8,675 Rs. 6,505 Rs.
Rs. 42,940 Rs. 5,205 Rs. 3,905 Rs.
Rs. 16,605 Rs. 2,015 Rs. 1,510 Rs.
Rs. 8,015 Rs. 970 Rs. 730 Rs.
Rs. 4,010 Rs. 485 Rs. 365 Rs.
Rs. 286,275 Rs. 34,700 Rs. 26,025 Rs.

4. The Star Contender Plate

Horses rated 30 to 50. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Winner
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Total

Owner Trainer Jockey

Rs. 122,690 Rs. 14,870 Rs. 11,155 Rs.
Rs. 61,350 Rs. 7,435 Rs. 5,575 Rs.
Rs. 36,810 Rs. 4,460 Rs. 3,345 Rs.
Rs. 14,235 Rs. 1,725 Rs. 1,295 Rs.
Rs. 6,870 Rs. 835 Rs. 625 Rs.
Rs. 3,435 Rs. 415 Rs. 310 Rs.
Rs. 245,390 Rs. 29,740 Rs. 22,305 Rs.

Total
223,070
111,540

66,920

25,880

12,490

6,250
446,150

Total
198,290
99,145
59,485
23,000
11,105
5,550
396,575

Total
173,495
86,750
52,050
20,130
9,715
4,860
347,000

Total
148,715
74,360
44,615
17,255
8,330
4,160
297,435

P.T.O.
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5. The Salute Her Plate

Maiden Horses 3 years old only.

Weights: Colts & Geldings -56 Kgs. Fillies
Distance-(About)1200 Metres.
Owner Trainer

Winner Rs. 163,590 Rs. 19,830 Rs.
Second Rs. 81,795 Rs. 9,915 Rs.
Third Rs. 49,075 Rs. 5,950 Rs.
Fourth Rs. 18,975 Rs. 2,300 Rs.
Fifth Rs. 9,160 Rs. 1,110 Rs.
Sixth Rs. 4,580 Rs. 555 Rs.
Total Rs. 327,175 Rs. 39,660 Rs.

6. The Divine Light Plate

Horses rated 15 to 35, 4 years old only. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

Owner Trainer
Winner Rs. 102,240 Rs. 12,395 Rs.
Second Rs. 51,120 Rs. 6,195 Rs.
Third Rs. 30,670 Rs. 3,720 Rs.
Fourth Rs. 11,860 Rs. 1,440 Rs.
Fifth Rs. 5,725 Rs. 695 Rs.
Sixth Rs. 2,865 Rs. 345 Rs.
Total Rs. 204,480 Rs. 24,790 Rs.

7. The Set Alight Plate
Horses rated 15 to 35, 5 years old and over. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Owner Trainer
Winner Rs. 102,240 Rs. 12,395 Rs.
Second Rs. 51,120 Rs. 6,195 Rs.
Third Rs. 30,670 Rs. 3,720 Rs.
Fourth Rs. 11,860 Rs. 1,440 Rs.
Fifth Rs. 5,725 Rs. 695 Rs.
Sixth Rs. 2,865 Rs. 345 Rs.
Total Rs. 204,480 Rs. 24,790 Rs.

Jockey

14,870
7,435
4,460
1,725
835
415
29,740

Jockey
9,295
4,645
2,790
1,080

520
260
18,590

Jockey
9,295
4,645
2,790
1,080

520
260
18,590

8. The World Sparrow Day Plate

Horses rated 00 to 20, 5 years old and over. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Owner Trainer
Winner Rs. 81,795 Rs. 9,915 Rs.
Second Rs. 40,895 Rs. 4,955 Rs.
Third Rs. 24,535 Rs. 2,975 Rs.
Fourth Rs. 9,490 Rs. 1,150 Rs.
Fifth Rs. 4,580 Rs. 555 Rs.
Sixth Rs. 2,290 Rs. 280 Rs.
Total Rs. 163,585 Rs. 19,830 Rs.

Entries close at 10:00 a.m. on Monday, 15th March, 2021

Jockey
7,435
3,720
2,230

865
415
210
14,875

Handicaps will be published by 6:00 p.m. on Monday, 15th March, 2021

Scratchings at 10:00 a.m. on Wednesday, 17th March, 2021

Starting Declaration at 10:00 a.m. on Thursday, 18th March, 2021

Revised Ratings by 6:00 p.m. on Sunday, 21st March, 2021

- 54.5 Kgs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Total
198,290
99,145
59,485
23,000
11,105
5,550
396,575

Total
123,930
61,960
37,180
14,380
6,940
3,470
247,860

Total
123,930
61,960
37,180
14,380
6,940
3,470
247,860

Total
99,145
49,570
29,740
11,505
5,550
2,780
198,290



